
 FFL 1 ±0.00

 DECK +1.65

 FCL 1 +3.80

 FFL 2 +4.20

 FCL 2 +6.60

 ROOF +7.18

85
0

1,
10

0

COLORBOND SHEET ROOF COVERING
COLOUR MONUMENT

ALUMINIUM WINDOW/DOOR FRAMES
COLOUR MONUMENT

COMPOSITE WEATHERBOARDS
COLOUR COVE

HIGHLIGHT AFW 06-26

EXISTING
RESIDENCE

EXISTING
GARAGE

EAST ELEVATION

3°

 FFL 1 ±0.00

 DECK +1.65

 FCL 1 +3.80

 FFL 2 +4.20

 FCL 2 +6.60

 ROOF +7.18

ADD PRIVACY SCREENING
TO NORTH AND EAST OF DECK
1.8m HIGH

EXISTING GARAGE

BUILD
IN

G ENVELO
PE BUILDING ENVELOPE

NORTH ELEVATION

3°

 FFL 1 ±0.00

 DECK +1.65

 FCL 1 +3.80

 FFL 2 +4.20

 FCL 2 +6.60

 ROOF +7.18

ADD PRIVACY SCREENING
TO NORTH AND EAST OF DECK
1.8m HIGH

EXISTING RESIDENCE

SOUTH ELEVATION

 FFL 1 ±0.00

 DECK +1.65

 FCL 1 +3.80

 FFL 2 +4.20

 FCL 2 +6.60

 ROOF +7.18

1,
26

6

1,
28

8

ADD PRIVACY SCREENING
TO NORTH AND EAST OF DECK
1.8m HIGH

EXISTING
RESIDENCE

WEST ELEVATION
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